RS485 Modbus Remote Display DAT9500
Phone: 561 779 5660 e-mail:datexel@datexel.com - www.datexel.com   DAT 9550DAT 9550
FEATURES
Graphic display 132x32 pixels
RS-485/RS-232 Modbus-RTU Slave Interface
RS-485 Modbus-RTU Master Interface
Remotely programmable
Connection by removable screw-terminals (power supply & RS-485)

It is necessary to install the device in a place without vibrations; avoid to routing conductors near power signal cables .
ED.10.10 REV.00
HOW TO ORDER
The DAT 9550 is supplied as requested in phase of order.
ORDER CODE:  DAT 9550
DIMENSIONS (mm) &  BUTTONS POSITION
119 64
96
48
F1,F2,F3,F4 :function buttons
,    ,   ,     : scroll buttons
Power supply terminals
1 2 3 64 5 8 97
 INIT terminal
RS-485
SLAVE
RS-232D
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW REAR VIEW
RS-485
MASTER
WIRING
POWER SUPPLY
+
-
10÷30 Vdc
1
2
-V
+V
GND
D -
D +
 RS-485
 (-)
 (+)
4
6
5
SERIAL PORTS
ON: short-circuit
to GND
3
2
V-
INIT
RS-485 SLAVE
1
2
3
4 - GND
5 - RX
6 - TX
7
8
DAT9550
(Rear side)
PC (DB-9)
RS-232
5
2
3
RX
TX
GND
RS-232D
INIT
92
45
PANEL CUT-OUT
MODBUS REGISTERS MAPPING
Register
%S0